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Composite Side Tie, Loop Center

Features

*  Semi-Conductive tie provides uniform electrical field

around attachment point.

General

Color Code

EU RoHS Indicator
Insulator Throat Neck Type
Material

Material - Cover and Body

Product Category
UPC

Dimensions

Insulator Throat Diameter -
Maximum

Insulator Throat Diameter -
Minimum

Insulator Throat Diameter
Range

Length

Weight

®

A proud member of the Hubbell Family.

Orange
No

C Neck
Composite

Semi-Conductive covering
over Rigid Black PVC

Ties
096359310761

2.751in

212in

212-2.75

25.0001n
0.314 Ib

W

’\/\/\O\/W‘

*Representative Image

Conductor Related

Conductor Diameter
(Covered) - Maximum

Conductor Diameter
(Covered) - Minimum

Conductor Diameter
(Covered) Range

Conductor Diameter -
Maximum

Conductor Diameter -
Minimum

Conductor Diameter Range
Conductor Type

Logistics

Carton Quantity
Pallet Quantity

Product Assets

0.919in

0.718 in

0.919-0.718

0.919

0.718 in

0.718 - 0.919
Covered

100
600

Sales Drawings - GJ600 Composite Side Tie
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