

# **Tie, Insulator Side**

By FARGO Catalog # GJ654FC

Composite Side Tie, Loop Center





\*Representative Image

#### **Features**

• Semi-Conductive tie provides uniform electrical field around attachment point.

#### General

Color Code	Orange
EU RoHS Indicator	No
Insulator Throat Neck Type	C Neck
Material	Composite
Material - Cover and Body	Semi-Conductive covering over Rigid Black PVC
Product Category	Ties
UPC	096359310761

#### Dimonsions

Dimensions	
Insulator Throat Diameter - Maximum	2.75 in
Insulator Throat Diameter - Minimum	2.12 in
Insulator Throat Diameter Range	2.12 - 2.75
Length	25.000 in
Weight	0.314 lb

### **Conductor Related**

Conductor Diameter (Covered) - Maximum	0.919 in
Conductor Diameter (Covered) - Minimum	0.718 in
Conductor Diameter (Covered) Range	0.919-0.718
Conductor Diameter - Maximum	0.919
Conductor Diameter - Minimum	0.718 in
Conductor Diameter Range	0.718 - 0.919
Conductor Type	Covered
Logistics	

Carton Quantity	100
Pallet Quantity	600

## **Product Assets**

Sales Drawings - GJ600 Composite Side Tie